Erasmus+ Sport 2017 - List of successful applicants - Collaborative Partnerships (Group of priorities n° 3)

Project Grant
Number | Country Name of the applicant Title of the proposal Topic requested

590305

590680

590613

590595

590521

590801

590430

590695

590868

590449

590373

590549

590606

590593

590824

590562

BG

CYy

EL

EL

ES

ES

ES

Fl

HR

HR

NL

PL

PT

UK

UK

ASOCIACIA ZA RAZVITIE NA
BULGARSKIASPORT

CYPRUS SPORT ORGANISATION
ARISTOTELIO PANEPISTIMIO
THESSALONIKIS

ARISTOTELIO PANEPISTIMIO
THESSALONIKIS

UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA
FUNDACION UNIVERSITARIA SAN
ANTONIO

AGENCIA ESPANOLA DE PROTECCION DE

LA SALUD EN EL DEPORTE

A-CLINIC FOUNDATION

ZAJEDNICA SPORTSKIH UDRUGA GRADA
RIJEKE RIJECKI SPORTSKI SAVEZ
HRVATSKI OLIMPIJSKI ODBOR

COMITATI OLIMPICI EUROPEI
EUROPEAN ELITE ATHLETES
ASSOCIATION

FUNDACJA EKSTRAKLASY

INSTITUTO UNIVERSITARIO DE LISBOA

LEEDS BECKETT UNIVERSITY

EDGE HILL UNIVERSITY

Good governance in sport

Good Governance enhancement through e-Learning for Sport
Volunteer Board Members

A serious Game Approach in Mitigating performance
Enhancement culture in youth

Development of a course for educating Coaches on Sports
Integrity

Corporate governance in sport organizations: a gendered
approach

European Sport Leadership Programme
ANTIDOPING GREEN SEAL

Towards quality anti-doping education in recreational sports

Project for Academy of Sport Support
Investments in Sport
Single Points of Contact for Sports Integrity

PROtect Integrity Plus

Against match fixing - European Research & Education
Program

Training to Protected Reporting from Professional and
Grassroots Sports

Research-Embedded Strategic Plan for Anti-Doping
Education: Clean Sport Alliance Initiative for Tackling Doping

Promoting and Supporting Good Governance in the European
Football Agents Industry

Page 1 of 1

Improve good governance in sport

Improve good governance in sport

Combat doping, notably in
recreational environments

Combat doping, notably in
recreational environments
Improve good governance in sport
Improve good governance in sport

Combat doping, notably in
recreational environments

Combat doping, notably in
recreational environments

Improve good governance in sport
Improve good governance in sport
Improve good governance in sport
Combat match-fixing
Combat match-fixing

Combat match-fixing

Combat doping, notably in
recreational environments

Improve good governance in sport

394.265,00

400.000,00

392.790,00

379.730,00

324.511,00

400.000,00

318.670,00

400.000,00

382.845,00

359.480,00

399.945,00

208.656,00

399.895,00

391.345,00

399.528,00

213.494,00



