Erasmus+ Sport 2017 - List of successful applicants - Collaborative Partnerships (Group of priorities n° 3)

Project Number	Country	Name of the applicant	Title of the proposal	Topic	Grant requested
	Í	ASOCIACIA ZA RAZVITIE NA		<u> </u>	
590305	BG	BULGARSKIASPORT	Good governance in sport	Improve good governance in sport	394.265,00
			Good Governance enhancement through e-Learning for Sport		
590680	CY	CYPRUS SPORT ORGANISATION	Volunteer Board Members	Improve good governance in sport	400.000,00
		ARISTOTELIO PANEPISTIMIO	A serious Game Approach in Mitigating performance	Combat doping, notably in	
590613	EL	THESSALONIKIS	Enhancement culture in youth	recreational environments	392.790,00
		ARISTOTELIO PANEPISTIMIO	Development of a course for educating Coaches on Sports	Combat doping, notably in	
590595	EL	THESSALONIKIS	Integrity	recreational environments	379.730,00
			Corporate governance in sport organizations: a gendered		
590521	ES	UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA	approach	Improve good governance in sport	324.511,00
		FUNDACION UNIVERSITARIA SAN			
590801	ES	ANTONIO	European Sport Leadership Programme	Improve good governance in sport	400.000,00
		AGENCIA ESPANOLA DE PROTECCION DE		Combat doping, notably in	
590430	ES	LA SALUD EN EL DEPORTE	ANTIDOPING GREEN SEAL	recreational environments	318.670,00
				Combat doping, notably in	
590695	FI	A-CLINIC FOUNDATION	Towards quality anti-doping education in recreational sports	recreational environments	400.000,00
590868	HR	ZAJEDNICA SPORTSKIH UDRUGA GRADA RIJEKE RIJECKI SPORTSKI SAVEZ	Project for Academy of Sport Support	Improve good governance in sport	382.845.00
590449	HR	HRVATSKI OLIMPIJSKI ODBOR	Investments in Sport	Improve good governance in sport	359.480,00
	IT	COMITATI OLIMPICI EUROPEI	Single Points of Contact for Sports Integrity	Improve good governance in sport	
590373	11	EUROPEAN ELITE ATHLETES	Single Folitis of Contact for Sports integrity	improve good governance in sport	399.945,00
590549	NL	ASSOCIATION	PROtect Integrity Plus	Combat match-fixing	208.656,00
3000-10			Against match fixing - European Research & Education	- Compartment wang	200.000,00
590606	PL	FUNDACJA EKSTRAKLASY	Program	Combat match-fixing	399.895,00
200000		TOTAL TRANSPORT	Training to Protected Reporting from Professional and	Compar mater many	333.033,00
590593	PT	INSTITUTO UNIVERSITARIO DE LISBOA	Grassroots Sports	Combat match-fixing	391.345,00
000000				- Compartmater to the control of the	001.010,00
			Research-Embedded Strategic Plan for Anti-Doping	Combat doping, notably in	
590824	UK	LEEDS BECKETT UNIVERSITY	Education: Clean Sport Alliance Initiative for Tackling Doping	recreational environments	399.528,00
	1		Promoting and Supporting Good Governance in the European		333.323,00
590562	UK	EDGE HILL UNIVERSITY	Football Agents Industry	Improve good governance in sport	213.494,00